
Quotation Due by (Date):

1 2 Packet

2 1 Packet 

3 1 Packet 

4 2 Can

5 2 Can

6 1 Box

7 1 Box

8 1 Piece

9 1 Can

10 3 Bucket 

11 2 Packet

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

VAT ...% Additional information attached

TOTAL:

Official Quote Provided By: (Address, Contact Information, Stamp and Signature) --- Supplier must provide Name/Title/Signature/Contact information and/or Stamp (or RFQ will not be considered) ---

Name: Title: Signature: Stamp:

Contact Information (phone…):

Gloves, rubber, Surgical gloves (pair) a pack of 100 

Chlorine (70% HTH) (bucket (20lt)

Absorbent pads 

Ethanol (2.5 liter)

Name of supplier: 

Membrane Lauryl sulphate broth  

Filter membranes

Registration or Tax Identification Number:

Qty. Unit DescriptionItem

DE-IONISED Water (2.5 liter)

DPD1, Rapid dissolv.tablets (Box of 250 tabs)

Phenol Red,Rapid dissolv.tablets (Box of 250 tabs)

H2S Rapid Bacteriological Test (box of 10 bottles)

HANNA pH Liquid Buffer Solutions 

MERCY CORPS 'country name'

Address Line 1

Address Line 2 Request for Quotation

Date PR No.

Warranty
Validity of 

offer

JUB5376

Origin of 

Goods

Delivery 

schedule
Price per Unit

Delivery Address:

Terms of 

payment

 Extended 

Price 

(please check box if true)

Mercy Corps Juba office, Plot 455 Tonping Kololo Road, Juba South Sudan

If the specifications are different or more detailed than the ones listed in the RFQ, a separate written Quote must be 

provided by the vendor instead of this RFQ. The Quote must include at least all information requested in this RFQ.

Insurance+Shipping+Handling


